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Mar 31 Monday Samvastar 

   April 5 Saturday Shree Yamunaji Utsav 

April 8 Tuesday Shree Ram Navami 
April 11 Friday Kamada Ekadashi 

April 25 Friday Shree Mahaprabhuji 
Pragatya Utsav 
(Ekadashi) 

April 26 Saturday Shree Mahaprabhuji 
Manorath 

   May 2 Friday Akshay Trutiya 
May 10 Saturday Mohini Ekadashi 

May 13 Tuesday Shree Nrusinh Jayanti 

May 24 Saturday Apara Ekadashi 
   June 7 to 14, 2014 
   June 7 Saturday Shreemad Bhagvat 

Saptah Prarambh 

June 8 Sunday Ganga Dashahara 

June 9 Monday Nirjala Ekadashi 
June 10 Tuesday Bhagvat Katha 

June 11 Wednesday Bhagvat Katha 

June 12 Thursday Bhagvat Katha 
June 13 Friday Snan Yatra 

June 14 Saturday Shreemad Bhagvat 
Saptah Purnahuti 

June 15 Sunday Shree Govardhannathaji 
9th Patostav (Houston) 

June 23 Monday Yogini Ekadashi 

June 29 Sunday Ratha Yatra 
   July 3 Thursday Kasumba Chhatha 

    
   July 4 Friday Manorath 

July 5 Saturday Chundadi Manorath 

July 6 Sunday Nand Mahotsav 
   July 9 Wednesday Dev Shayani Ekadashi 
July 13 Sunday Hindola Prarambh 

   July 22 Tuesday Kamika Ekadashi 

July 26 Saturday Hariyali Amas 
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July 27 Sunday Shravan Prarambh 

July 30 Wednesday Thakurani Trij 
Aug. 7 Thursday Pavitra Ekadashi 

Aug. 8 Friday Pavitra Baras 

Aug. 10 Sunday Raksha Bandhan 
Aug. 11 Monday Hindola Vijay 

Aug. 16 Saturday Chhatthi Utsav 
Aug. 17 Sunday Shree Janmashtami 

Aug. 18 Monday Shree Nand Mahotsav 

Aug. 21 Thursday Aja Ekadashi 
Aug. 25 Monday Shravan Samapta 

   Sep. 2 Tuesday Shree Radhashtami 

Sep. 5 Friday Dan Ekadashi 

Sep. 6 Saturday Shree Vaman Jayanti 
Sep. 9 Tuesday Sanji Prarambh 

Sep. 19 Friday Indira Ekadashi 

Sep. 24 Wednesday Shyam Sakhi Shringar 
Sep. 25 Thursday Navaratri Arambh 

   Oct. 3 Friday Vijaya Dashami 

Oct. 5 Sunday Pasankusha Ekadashi 

Oct. 7 Tuesday Sharad Poornima 
Oct. 11 Saturday Sharad Poornima (Hall) 

Oct. 19 Sunday Rama Ekadashi 
Oct. 20 Monday Vagh Baras 

Oct. 21 Tuesday Dhan Terash 

Oct. 22 Wednesday Roop Chaudash 
Oct. 23 Thursday Diwali, Deep Malika, 

Hatadi 
Oct. 24 Friday New Year 

Oct. 25 Saturday Shree Goverdhan Puja, 
Annakoot, Bhai Beej 

Oct. 31 Friday Gopashtami 

   Nov. 3 Monday Prabodhini Ekadashi 
(Mandap) 

Nov. 6 Thursday Start of Gop Mas 
Nov. 18 Tuesday Utpati Ekadashi 

Nov. 28 Friday Shree Gokulnathaji Utsav 
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Nov. 29 Saturday Shree Gokulnathaji 
Manorath 

   Dec. 2 Tuesday Mokshada Ekadashi 
Dec. 6 Saturday End of Gop Mas 

Dec. 16 Tuesday Shree Gunsaiji’s Utsav 

Dec. 18 Thursday Safala Ekadashi 
Dec. 20 Saturday Shree Gunsaiji’s 

Manorath 
   Jan. 1 Thursday Putrada Ekadashi 

Jan. 15 Thursday Makar Sankranti 
Jan. 17 Saturday Shat-tila Ekadashi 

Jan. 24 Saturday Vasant Panchami 
Kite Flying Day 

Jan. 30 Friday Jaya Ekadashi 

   Feb. 3 Tuesday Holi - Danda Ropan 
Feb. 15 Sunday Vijaya Ekadashi 

   Mar. 1 Sunday Kunj Ekadashi 

Mar. 5 Thursday Holi 

Mar. 7 Saturday Dol 

Mar. 17 Tuesday Pap Mochani Ekadashi 
 
 


